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CARTER BUSH WILLIS  
YOUNG JOHNSON GREEN 

2023 FAMILY REUNION  
EXECUTIVE BOARD AND  

CONFERENCE CALL SCHEDULE 
 

Conference Line: (605) 562-8400 
Passcode: 1113543# 
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Dr. Shaun P. Johnson, Sr., 2022-2023 Chair 
Media and Communications Coordinator 

 

Sandra Hayden 
Administrator, Family Historian  

and Presentation Coordinator 
 

Floraine Cunningham 
Budget and Finance Coordinator 

 

Gloria Fortune 
Budget and Finance Coordinator 

 

Melonique "Niqui" Hayden 
Registration Coordinator 

 

Nina Hayden 
Accommodations and Admissions Coordinator 

 

Deron Roberson 
Family Tree Researcher 

 

Mary Renay Gardner 
Food and Beverage Coordinator 

 
Juan Young 

Entertainment and Activities Coordinator 

 
Amanda Koon 

Outreach Coordinator 

 
Dr. Betty Young Collins 

Sponsorship Program Chair 
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Carter Bush Willis Young Johnson Green  
2023 Family Reunion 

Executive Board and Conference Call Schedule 
 

Break - August 2022 
 

Tuesday, September 6, 2022 at 7:00 p.m. EST 
 

Tuesday, October 4, 2022 at 7:00 p.m. EST 
 

Tuesday, November 1, 2022 at 7:00 p.m. EST 
 

Tuesday, December 6, 2022 at 7:00 p.m. EST 
Sandy Hayden, Host 

Shaun Johnson’s 50th Birthday - Absent 
 

Tuesday, January 3, 2023 at 7:00 p.m. EST 
 

Tuesday, February 7, 2023 at 7:00 p.m. EST 
 

Tuesday, March 7, 2023 at 7:00 p.m. EST 
 

Tuesday, April 4, 2023 at 7:00 p.m. EST 
 

Tuesday, May 3, 2023 at 7:00 p.m. EST 
 

Tuesday, June 6, 2023 at 7:00 p.m. EST 
 

Tuesday, July 4, 2023 at 7:00 p.m. EST 
 

Family Reunion Day Dates: July 28-30, 2023  
 

Alternative Virtual Dates: July 30-31, 2023 
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